LOURDES A. LEON GUERRERO
GOVERNOR (MAGA'HAGA)

JOSHUAF, TENORIO
LIEUTENANT GOVERNCR
(SIGUNDO MAGA'HAGA)

DEPARTMENT oF ADMINISTRATION

GENERAL SERVICES AGENCY

AHENSIAN SETBISION HINIRAT
148 ROUTE | SouTH MARINE CORPS DRIVE, PrTi, GU 96915
TELEPHONE: (67 1) 475 1 70771 708
FAX (671} 4724217/1727

EMAIL. GSAPROCUREMENT@GSADOA.GUAM.GOV
WEBSITE: WWW.GSA.DOA.GUAM GOV

January 30, 2023

INVITATION FOR BID
GSA-014-23

OFFICE SPACE LEASE (DPHSS-FEDERAL PROGRAMS)

AMENDMENT #1

[ 4
§

EDWARD M. BIEN
DIRECTOR (DIREKTOT)

BERNADINE C. GINES
DEPUTY DIRECTOR
(SIGUNDO DIREKTOT)

l. AMEND TO CHANGE “BID OPENING” DATE FROM: JANUARY 31, 2023 AT
10:00 AM. TO NOW READ: FEBRUARY 17,2023 AT 10:00 AM.

ALL OTHERS REMAIN UNCHANGED.

AUDIA S. ACFALLE
C f Procurement Officer

Please Print Acknowledgement Copy (Re-Fax to GSA)

Received By:

Date:

Company Name;

Fax to: 475-1727 or 472-4217

Email to: gsaprocurement@gsadoa.guam.gov




